PDW30 & PDW90 Repeater Field Unit
Instruction Manual
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
Wireless System
• Wireless Repeater Unit in a Rugged, Industrial Housing

with the same network ID will retransmit through it, thus increasing signal strength. Use repeat-
ers to broadcast over very long distances or around permanent obstacles.
Ordering Information
Standard Model
Model Description
PDW30-RNA PDW30 & PDW90 Repeater Field Unit
Accessories
Model Description
PDA10 PDW Wireless Signal Strength Survey Tool
PDA3120-S RP-SMA M/F Antenna Cable 20ft
PDA3140-S RP-SMA M/F Antenna Cable 40ft
PDA3120-N RP-SMA F to N Male Antenna Cable 20ft
PDA3140-N RP-SMA F to N Male Antenna Cable 40ft
PDA3900-12-N PDW 900 MHz Antenna, 1/2" NPT
PDA3900-6Y-N Yagi Antenna 6dB
PDA3900-9Y-N Yagi Antenna 9dB
PDA6963 Stainless Steel PDW30 Mounting Kit
PDW30 & PDW90 Repeater Field Unit Instruction Manual
5
Specifications